NO CLASSES ON MON 10/13, TUE 11/11, WED 12/25, THUR-FRI 11/27-11/28/2025

ENRICHMENT

HALLOWEEN EVENT ALL AGES SATURDAY/ SABADO (OCTOBER 25TH) HAM-3PM FREE

Arts & Crafts Exploration
Arts & Crafts Exploration
Handwriting
Handwriting
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Age 7-9
Age 10-13
Age 7-10
Ages 11-17

Tuesdays/ Martes
Tuesdays/ Martes
Mondays/ Lunes
Mondays/ Lunes

5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
5:30- 6:15pm
6:15- 7.00pm

8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks

8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks

CLASSES

Toddler Tumbling
Cheer .

Hip Hop ;‘ 3 o
Hula Hoop Dance
Pre-Ballet/ Tap
Ballet/ Tap 1
Pre Ballet/ Tap
Ballet/ Tap 1
Tap 2

Ballet 2
Tumbling
Tumbling
Cheer
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Creative Dance & Movement
Creative Dance & Movement

Little Kickers
Martial Arts (Hapkito)
Martial Arts (Hapkito)

Ages 3-4
Age 9-13
Age 7-13
Age 7-13
Age 3-4
Age 5-6
Age 3-4
Age5-6
Age 6-13
Ages 7-13
Ages 3-4
Ages 3-4
Ages 6-8
Ages 5-7
Ages 8-12
Age34 C
Age 4-8 _’i
Age9-12 °
Ages 13-17

Wednesday/Miercoles
Wednesday/Miercoles
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Tuesday/ Martes
Tuesday/ Martes
Tuesday/ Martes
Tuesday/ Martes
Friday/ Viernes
Friday/ Viernes
Friday/ Viernes
Friday/ Viernes
Thursdays/ Jueves
Thursdays/ Jueves
Thursdays/ Jueves
Wednesdays/Miercoles
Wednesdays/Miercoles
Tuesday/ Martes
Thursday/ Jueves
Thursday/ Jueves
Thursday/ Jueves
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3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
2:00-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:30-6:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

ADULTS/ SENIORS

Monday/ Lunes 6:30-7:30pm
Tuesday/ Martes 7:00-8:00pm
Friday/ Viernes 7:00-8:00pm
Friday/ Viernes 7:00-9:00pm
Monday/ Lunes 5:00-6:00pm
Saturdays/Sabado  1:00-2:00pm
Saturdays/ Sabado 12pm-1:00pm

PARENT & ME
Wednesday/ Miercoles

3 DAY CLINICS

$40
$40
$40
$30
$40
$40
$40

8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8 wks
8wks
8 wks

10/6
10/7
10/10
10/10
10/6
10/M
10/m

Yoga Age 18+
Age 18+
Age 18+
Age 18+
Age 18+
Age 18+
Age 18+

Martial Arts (Hapkito)
Mat Pilates é
Belly Dance

Adult Kickball
Intro to Crochet

Aerobic Caribbean Dance
Meditation & Mindfulness

Parent & Me Crafts.@. _»‘3 Age 2.5-5 11:00am-12:00am 10/10 8wks $40

GPLA Into to Frizbee Clinic

Into to Frizbee Clinic
GPLA Basketball Clinic

Co- Rec Basketball Clinic

Age 7-9
Ages 7-10
Age 8-12
Age 9-12

Saturday/ Sabado
Saturday/ Sabado
Saturday/ Sabado
Saturday/ Sabado

11:00am-1:00pm
1:00pm-3:00pm
11:00am-1:00pm
1:00pm-3:00pm

12/6,12/13,12/20
12/6,12/13,12/20
12/6,12/13,12/20
12/6,12/13,12/20

$10
$10
$10
$10

B\ ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENT,S'. »

REGISTER STARTING: SEPTEMBER 8
@9:30AM AT REG.LAPARKS.ORG

“THE PLAYLA YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE YOUTH SPORTS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE BY THE ___ A _
LA28 OLYMPIC AND PARALYMPIC GAMES. WAIVERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY
—ASK FOR DETAILS.”
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