CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS



HARBOR CITY RECREATION CENTER

24901 FRAMPTON AVE, HARBOR CITY, CA 90710

310-548-7729





CLASS LIST - FALL 2025

CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF OCTOBER 6, 2025

NO CLASSES ON MON 10/13, TUE 11/11, WED 12/25, THUR-FRI 11/27-11/28/2025

IDI			NT
1	-11	/I I I	NI

HALLOWEEN EVENT	ALL AGES	SATURDAY/ SABADO	(OCTOBER 25TH)	11AM-3PM	FREE	ľ
Arts & Crafts Exploration	Age 7-9	Tuesdays/ Martes	5:30-6:30pm	8 wks	8 wks	\$40
Arts & Crafts Exploration	Age 10-13	Tuesdays/ Martes	6:30-7:30pm	8 wks	8 wks	\$40
Handwriting	Age 7-10	Mondays/ Lunes	5:30- 6:15pm	8 wks	8 wks	\$30
Handwriting	Ages 11-17	Mondays/ Lunes	6:15- 7:00pm	8 wks	8 wks	\$30

CLASSES

		CLASSE	:5					
Creative Dance & Movement Little Kickers Martial Arts (Hapkito) Martial Arts (Hapkito)	Ages 3-4 Age 9-13 Age 7-13 Age 7-13 Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 3-4 Ages 6-13 Ages 7-13 Ages 3-4 Ages 3-4 Ages 6-8 Ages 5-7 Ages 8-12 Age 3-4 Age 4-8 Age 9-12 Ages 13-17	Wednesday/Miercoles Wednesday/Miercoles Tuesday/ Martes Tuesday/ Martes Tuesday/ Martes Tuesday/ Martes Tuesday/ Miercoles Triday/ Viernes Friday/ Viernes Friday/ Viernes Friday/ Viernes Thursdays/ Jueves Thursdays/ Jueves Wednesdays/Miercoles Wednesdays/Miercoles Tuesday/ Martes Thursday/ Jueves Thursday/ Jueves Thursday/ Jueves Thursday/ Jueves Thursday/ Jueves	3:00-4:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm 3:00-4:00pm 4:00-4:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm 2:00-3:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 5:30-6:30pm 5:30-6:30pm 5:30-6:30pm 5:00-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm	10/8 10/8 10/7 10/7 10/7 10/10 10/10 10/10 10/10 10/9 10/9 10/9	8 wks	\$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10		
Martial Arts (Hapkito)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Thursday/ Jueves	7:00-8:00pm	10/9	8 wks	\$10		
ADULTS/ SENIORS								
Yoga	Age 18	8+ Monday/Lunes	6:30-7:30pm	10	0/6 8 wks	\$40		

Yoga 🙎	Age 18+	Monday/ Lunes	6:30-7:30pm	10/6	8 wks	\$40
Mat Pilates	Age 18+	Tuesday/ Martes	7:00-8:00pm	10/7	8 wks	\$40
Belly Dance	Age 18+	Friday/ Viernes	7:00-8:00pm	10/10	8 wks	\$40
Adult Kickball	Age 18+	Friday/ Viernes	7:00-9:00pm	10/10	8 wks	\$30
Intro to Crochet	Age 18+	Monday/ Lunes	5:00-6:00pm	10/6	8 wks	\$40
Aerobic Caribbean Dance	Age 18+	Saturdays/Sabado	1:00-2:00pm	10/11	8wks	\$40
Meditation & Mindfulness	Age 18+	Saturdays/Sabado	12pm-1:00pm	10/11	8 wks	\$40

PARENT & ME

Parent & Me Crafts 🎉 🦄 Age	2.5- 5	Wednesday/ Miercoles	11:00am-12:00am	10/10	8wks	\$40

3 DAY CLINICS

GPLA Into to Frizbee Clinic	Age 7-9	Saturday/ Sabado	11:00am-1:00pm	12/6, 12/13, 12/20	\$10
Into to Frizbee Clinic	Ages 7-10	Saturday/ Sabado	1:00pm-3:00pm	12/6, 12/13, 12/20	\$10
GPLA Basketball Clinic	Age 8-12	Saturday/ Sabado	11:00am-1:00pm	12/6, 12/13, 12/20	\$10
Co- Rec Basketball Clinic	Age 9-12	Saturday/ Sabado	1:00pm-3:00pm	12/6, 12/13, 12/20	\$10

ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMEN

REGISTER STARTING: SEPTEMBER 8
@9:30AM AT REG.LAPARKS.ORG

"THE PLAYLA YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE YOUTH SPORTS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE BY THE LA28 OLYMPIC AND PARALYMPIC GAMES. WAIVERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY—ASK FOR DETAILS."











